
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified (107% = 1:39.559) 

No. 

48 

42 

36 

7 

53 

29 

27 

12 

95 

57 

55 

16 

46 

25 

41 

23 

4 

65 

5 

81 

22 

13 

86 

31 

94 

Name 

Lenoxx PHOMMARA 

Julius AHRENKIEL-FRELLSEN 

Jurrien VAN CRUGTEN 

Rocco SESSLER 

Levin PHOMMARA 

Filip NOVOTNY 

Antoine NATIVI 

Martin VINCZE 

Maxime SCHMID 

Kilian HOLZER 

Anakin ZELENAK 

Kyano SCHOO 

Matteo MASILI 

Kimi-Nikita GUNDERMANN 

Loris DEKKERS 

Lorenzo PONTILLO 

Niklas WANNENMACHER 

Jan VERNER 

Tom KUIL 

Daniel KRABACHER 

Alexander WEIZEL 

Luis RAMMERSTORFER 

Dennis KIESEWETTER 

Delano GREVEN 

Luca HAFENEGER 

Nat 

CHE 

DNK 

NLD 

DEU 

CHE 

CZE 

FRA 

HUN 

CHE 

AUT 

DEU 

NLD 

ITA 

SUI 

BEL 

BEL 

AUT 

CZE 

NLD 

AUT 

DEU 

AUT 

AUT 

NLD 

DEU 

FMN 

FMS 

DMU 

KNMV 

DMSB 

FMS 

ACCR 

FFM 

MAMS 

FMS 

AMF 

DMSB 

KNMV 

FMI 

FMS 

FMB 

FMB 

AMF 

ACCR 

KNMV 

AMF 

DMSB 

AMF 

AMF 

KNMV 

DMSB 

Motorcycle 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

KTM RC4 R 

Tires 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

Laps 

16 

17 

16 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

17 

16 

18 

5 

17 

17 

17 

16 

11 

16 

14 

15 

16 

16 

13 

Best Tm 

1:33.046 

1:33.415 

1:33.657 

1:33.708 

1:33.832 

1:33.937 

1:33.990 

1:34.256 

1:34.291 

1:34.641 

1:34.686 

1:35.088 

1:35.111 

1:35.138 

1:35.557 

1:35.702 

1:35.833 

1:35.886 

1:35.929 

1:37.093 

1:37.137 

1:37.387 

1:39.193 

1:40.052 

Diff 

0.369 

0.611 

0.662 

0.786 

0.891 

0.944 

1.210 

1.245 

1.595 

1.640 

2.042 

2.065 

2.092 

2.511 

2.656 

2.787 

2.840 

2.883 

4.047 

4.091 

4.341 

6.147 

7.006 

Gap 

0.369 

0.242 

0.051 

0.124 

0.105 

0.053 

0.266 

0.035 

0.350 

0.045 

0.402 

0.023 

0.027 

0.419 

0.145 

0.131 

0.053 

0.043 

1.164 

0.044 

0.250 

1.806 

0.859 

In Lap 

16 

10 

16 

12 

11 

12 

11 

4 

9 

13 

4 

12 

5 

12 

4 

16 

3 

2 

2 

7 

6 

16 

9 

8 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#94 crash - rider ok 
#25 crash rider re-joined 
#46 technical problem - retired 
#81 technical problem - retired 

Printed: 12.05.2023 17:50:33 

timekeeping Falko PFÜTZE /GER 

clerk of the course Marcel PUTSCHE /GER 

RNTC Race director Carlos PRATOLA /ARG 

Stewards  FIME Igor ESKINJA /CRO - FMNR Ottmar BANGE /GER 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Bike Promotion Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH 
        FIM Europe EMN: 742/02       

IDM Sachsenring/D 

Northern Talent Cup 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 17:15:00 

Sachsenring/D 3,671 km 

12.05.2023 17:15 


